
NEW RATES 2021

Standard Rate 

for 5 to 13 

weeks

Standard Rate 

from 13 weeks 

onwards

Prepay 6 

months          

(26 weeks) 

Prepay 9 

months          

(39 weeks)

Prepay 12 

Months          

(52 weeks)

Standard Single Room £378.00 £350.00 £329.00 £322.00 £315.00
Per week

Superior Single Room £413.00 £385.00 £364.00 £357.00 £350.00
Per week

Standard Double/Twin Room

Per week (Single occupancy)

                    (double occupancy)

£469.00

£315.00

£434.00

£308.00

£406.00

£287.00

£399.00

£280.00

£385.00

£266.00

Superior Double/Twin Room

Per week (Single occupancy)

                    (Double occupancy)

£490.00

£330.00

£462.00

£323.00

£441.00

£301.00

£434.00

£294.00

£420.00

£280.00

Queen Double Room £441.00 £406.00 £385.00 £378.00 £364.00
Per week ( single occupancy)

* Terms & Conditions for fully prepaid packages:

100% prepayment is required to secure the room  

All Prepayments are non-refundable

Residential stays subject to Weekly Licence Agreement.  (For full details see: www.vincenthouselondon.com)

Wi-Fi is available in all rooms and inclusive in the rate.

Rates are inclusive of English Breakfast and Evening Meal

Linen changed and room cleaned once per week

24 hour Reception/TV & Refigerator/Communal Facilities (Dining Room, Lounge, Bar, Garden, Laundrette^)/Storage Facilities

Additional Facilities:

Residential Rates

Fully Prepaid Packages *

         ^ Laundrette operated by independent provider


