

## **Residential Rates**

london			Fully Prepaid Packages *		
Standard Single Room Per week	Standard Rate for 5 to 13 weeks £378.00	Standard Rate from 13 weeks onwards £350.00	Prepay 6 months (26 weeks) £329.00	Prepay 9 months (39 weeks) £322.00	Prepay 12 Months (52 weeks) £315.00
Superior Single Room	£413.00	£385.00	£364.00	£357.00	£350.00
Standard Double/Twin Room					
Per week (Single occupancy) (double occupancy)	£469.00 £315.00	£434.00 £308.00	£406.00 £287.00	£399.00 £280.00	£385.00 £266.00
Superior Double/Twin Room					
Per week (Single occupancy) (Double occupancy)	£490.00 £330.00	£462.00 £323.00	£441.00 £301.00	£434.00 £294.00	£420.00 £280.00
Queen Double Room Per week ( single occupancy)	£441.00	£406.00	£385.00	£378.00	£364.00

## \* Terms & Conditions for fully prepaid packages:

100% prepayment is required to secure the room

All Prepayments are non-refundable

Residential stays subject to Weekly Licence Agreement. (For full details see: www.vincenthouselondon.com)

Wi-Fi is available in all rooms and inclusive in the rate.

Rates are inclusive of English Breakfast and Evening Meal

Linen changed and room cleaned once per week

## **Additional Facilities:**

24 hour Reception/TV & Refigerator/Communal Facilities (Dining Room, Lounge, Bar, Garden, Laundrette^)/Storage Facilities

<sup>^</sup> Laundrette operated by independent provider